Telemecanique Sensors
1875 Founders Drive
Dayton, OH 45420-4017
Toll Free: (800) 435-2121 • Phone: (937) 252-2121 • Fax: (937) 258-5830
E-Mail: hydepark@us.schneider-electric.com • Web site: www.sesensors.com
Item # VM18PNOQ, Ultrasonic Sensor, Discrete, 18 mm Barrel, 12-24 VDC
List Price QUOTE
Ultrasonic Sensor, Discrete, 18 mm Barrel, 12-24 VDC
 •  Discrete proximity, analog or dual-level sensing
 •  UL, CE, RoHS
SPECIFICATIONS
Diameter  18 mm
Length
 77.62 mm
3.05 in
Width
 18.0 mm
0.71 in
Depth
 18 mm
0.71 in
Face Material  Glass Epoxy
Body Style  Barrel
Volts Type  DC
Voltage Range  12-24 VDC
Current Consumption  40 mA
Circuit Type  Normally Open
Output Mode  PNP
Temp Range  -30° to 70° C (-22° to 158° F)
Max Load  100 mA
Sensing Range  50.8 to 508 mm (2.0 to 20.0 in)
3/19/2014 | Page 1 of 2
Response Time  15 ms
Sonic Frequency  300 Hz
Field Configurable  No
DeviceNet  No
NEMA Type  4X (indoor use only)
Connector Type  M12
Standards  UL, CE Rohs
Special Features  Tamper Proof with PB100 Pushbutton Accessory
IP Rating  IP67
3/19/2014 | Page 2 of 2